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2 | Cognome - :é — 8
'~ | Nome c |ce|lco
S| Mleto L l2slas
Bl Scotti Enrica|365

2 |Abbate Maria [233 132|132
S |Forzani Paola|174 ] 191| 59
4 Mormina Rosy | 167 | 198 7
5 [Ticozzelli Giulia|155]210| 12
6 |[Noé Raffaella|154 | 211 1
7 |Ticozzelli Chiara| 92 |273| 62
8 |Vertuani Adriana| 61304 | 31
9 |Parini Claudia| 41|324| 20
10 | Vignati Ludovica| 21|344| 20
11 |Sala Federica| 20| 345 1
12 |Modica Silvia| 19| 346 1
13 |Marano Marta| 18| 347 1
14 |Parini Giulia| 18| 347 0
15 | Marchesetti Alessandra | 10 | 355 8
16 | Colombini Enrica 91| 356 1
17 | Cova Marialuisa 91| 356 0




